
LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Friday,  October 28,  2016      

Absentees:                                                  Appointments (Sign out in office): 
Elementary     

 

Jr High 
***     
7/8 GBB The games at Rushville will be played Nov 3

rd
.  6:00 LVTM 4:20 

 

5/6 GBB ADDITION TO SCHEDULE 

Tournament @ Table Grove  Saturday, November 5
th

    11:00am  LVTM 9:30am 

 

Red Ribbon Week - October 24
th

 through October 28
th 

 
 

Today, Oct 28 – “We Can Be Anything We Want To Be… Drug Free!”   Wear Costumes 

                                              
 

 

Picture Retake day is Nov 4
th

 – Students must turn in their picture packet for retakes.   

 

Concession Stand Workers    
Tues, Nov 1 – Be here by 5:30 

       1.    Marlie 

       2.    Bradee 

Thurs, Nov 10 – Be here by 5:00 

       1.    Avery 

       2.    Aden J 

Sat, Nov 12 – Be here by 10:00AM 

1. Ethan 

2. Matt 

Mon, Nov 14 – Be here by 5:30 

1. Cailee 

2. Ayereona 

Wed, Nov 16 – Be here by 5:30 

1. Austin J 

2. Ayreona 

Thurs, Nov 17 – Be here by 5:30 

1. Gabe 

2. Trace 



 

Dr. Olson’s Schedule this week: 
Mon,    Oct 24 – DC 

Tues,    Oct 25 - LH 

Wed,    Oct 26 - LH 

Thurs,  Oct 27 - DC 

Fri,      Oct 28 – DC 

 
STAFF:  “Collective Goods” is in the library.  Orders and payments are  

due Monday, October 31
st
 by 2:00pm 

 

********************                         

Menu: Grilled cheese sandwich, green beans, romaine lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk 

 

Monday: Steamburger/bun, french fries, tomatoes, romaine lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk 

 

 

Today’s Activities: PBIS Activity 

                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Upcoming:     Wed, Nov 2 – 7/8 Boys Basketball Pictures 

                                 Fri, Nov 4 -  Picture retakes 

                              Wed, Nov 9 – Reading Club, Grades 1 & 2   3:00 – 4:00 

                               Fri, Nov 11 – NO SCHOOL, Veteran’s Day 

                             Nov 23 – 25  - NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break 

                            Wed, Nov 30 – Reading Club, Grades 3 – 5   3:00-4:00 

 

                              Wed, Dec 7 – Jr High Christmas Program (grades 5 – 8) 7pm 

                                 Fri, Dec 9 – Elementary Christmas Program (grades K – 4) 1:30 

                            Tues, Dec 13 – PK Christmas Program  6:00pm 

                           Dec 22- Jan 2 -  NO SCHOOL, Christmas Break 

 

                                         Jan 3 – NO SCHOOL, SIP day 

                                         Jan 4 – School Resumes, Regular Day 

 

 

 

Go Chargers! 

(Cross Country & Football) 

 
 

                        

              

 
 

 

            


